
 

Умумий статистика
Юридик ва жисмоний шахслар томонидан веб сайт орқали бўлган мурожаатлар 2017 йил 

Чорак

Жами

Кўриб чиқилган

Жараёнда

1-кв

31

31

0

2-кв

56

56

0

3-кв

73

73

0

4-кв

34

34

0

2018 йил 

Чорак

Жами

Кўриб чиқилган

Жараёнда

1-кв

92

70

0 

2-кв
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117

117

0

3-кв

121

120

1

4-кв

0

0

0
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